Skir 2025-04-25

https://exaktor.com/en/product/skir/

e Both recessed and ceiling mounting
¢ Adjustable wattage and color temperature

e Available with built-in PIR sensor
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With the Skir thin ceiling light, you can choose between three different color temperatures and three different effects - in the same luminaire. All you need to do is a simple
adjustment on the back of the luminaire before installation. Skir is available in two sizes, 300 mm and 235 mm and in three different control variants, on/off, dimmable or with PIR
sensor. Installation is simple and flexible; surface mounted or recessed with adjustable hole pattern. Protection class IP44 from below when mounted on a thick ceiling and IP20
when mounted with spacers. Skir Dim can be dimmed with front or rear edge dimmer (phase cut dimmer).

Adjustable modes for power/Iluminous flux (at 4000K) for the on/off variant of Skir 300: 16W, 1860 Im 20W, 2240 Im 22W, 2420 Im
Adjustable power/luminous flux modes (at 4000K) for the on/off variant of Skir 235: 8W, 900 Im 10W, 1100 Im 12W, 1300 Im
Skir PIR is ideal for lighting in stairwells, corridors and other areas where many people are in motion. Presence detection with adjustable infrared sensor (PIR) provides high

precision and reduces the risk of false detection. The sensor on Skir has several setting options. You can set the detection area size, detection hold time, light sensor, ambient light
and ambient light time. Adjustable modes for Skir PIR power / luminous flux (at 4000K) 10W, 1233 Im 15W, 1804 Im 20W, 2317 Im
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Variations

E-number
7509113
750914
7510496
7519655
7519656

Product name

SKIR 235MM 8-12W 3-5.7K
SKIR 235MM 12W DIM 3-5.7K
SKIR PIR 10-20W 3-5.7K

SKIR 300MM 10-20W 3-5.7K
SKIR 300MM 22W DIM 3-5.7K

Max. system power (W)
12
12
20
20
22

Lumen (Im)
900 - 1300
1300
1200 - 2300
1100 - 2300
2400

Colour temperature (K)
3000 - 5700
3000 - 5700
3000 - 5700
3000 - 5700
3000 - 5700

Beam angle (°)
120
120
120
120
120

Matt (LxWxDxH/D, mm)
-x-x285x22
-X-x285x22

-X-X-X25
-X-X-x25

-X-x-x25

Colour
White
White

White
White
White



