



- Both recessed and ceiling mounting
- Adjustable wattage and color temperature
- Available with built-in PIR sensor



With the Skir thin ceiling light, you can choose between three different color temperatures and three different effects - in the same luminaire. All you need to do is a simple adjustment on the back of the luminaire before installation. Skir is available in two sizes, 300 mm and 235 mm and in three different control variants, on/off, dimmable or with PIR sensor. Installation is simple and flexible; surface mounted or recessed with adjustable hole pattern. Protection class IP44 from below when mounted on a thick ceiling and IP20 when mounted with spacers. Skir Dim can be dimmed with front or rear edge dimmer (phase cut dimmer). Adjustable modes for power/luminous flux (at 4000K) for the on/off variant of Skir 300:16W, 1860 lm20W, 2240 lm22W, 2420 lmAdjustable power/luminous flux modes (at 4000K) for the on/off variant of Skir 235:8W, 900 lm10W, 1100 lm12W, 1300 lmSkir PIR is ideal for lighting in stairwells, corridors and other areas where many people are in motion. Presence detection with adjustable infrared sensor (PIR) provides high precision and reduces the risk of false detection. The sensor on Skir has several setting options. You can set the detection area size, detection hold time, light sensor, ambient light and ambient light time. Adjustable modes for Skir PIR power / luminous flux (at 4000K)10W, 1233 lm15W, 1804 lm20W, 2317 lm

## Variations

E-number	Product name	Max. system power (W)	Lumen (lm)	Colour temperature (K)	Beam angle (°)	Mått (LxWxH/D, mm)	Colour
7509113	SKIR 235MM 8-12W 3-5.7K	12	900 - 1300	3000 - 5700	120	-x-x22	White
7509114	SKIR 235MM 12W DIM 3-5.7K	12	1300	3000 - 5700	120	-x-x22	White
7510496	SKIR PIR 10-20W 3-5.7K	20	1200 - 2300	3000 - 5700	120	-x-x25	White
7519655	SKIR 300MM 10-20W 3-5.7K	20	1100 - 2300	3000 - 5700	120	-x-x25	White
7519656	SKIR 300MM 22W DIM 3-5.7K	22	2400	3000 - 5700	120	-x-x25	White
7028194	SKIR PIR 8-12W 3-5.7K	12	700 - 1300	3000 - 5700	120	-x-x22	White